Technical specifications : Ref. 509812

Bands

Frequency range

Channels

CCIR channel bandwidth
Gain

Gain adjustment range
Output level EN50083
Powering per inputs

Max current input
Powering

Max. current

Flatness

Adjacent channel rejection
2 adjacent channels rejection
Protection index (IP)
Operating temperature

MHz

MHz
dB
dB

dBmV

Vdc
mA

Vdc
mA
dB
dB
dB

°F

UHF
470...890

N

0..30
58
24
100
24
195
<2
>18
>50
20
23..113
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